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2014 Pac-12 CONFERENCE MEN’S BASKETBALL COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
Thur., Jan. 2	 Washington at Arizona St.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

	 Oregon at Utah	 6 p.m.	 P12N

	 California at Stanford	 7 p.m.	 FS1

	 Washington St. at Arizona	 8 p.m.	 P12N

	 Oregon St. at Colorado	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU

Sat., Jan. 4	 Washington at Arizona	 Noon	 P12N

	 Oregon St. at Utah	 2 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Jan. 5	 USC at UCLA	 1 p.m. 	 FS1

	 Oregon at Colorado	 3 p.m. 	 FS1

	 Washington St. at Arizona St.	 4 p.m. 	 ESPNU

	

Wed., Jan. 8	 Colorado at Washington St.	 7 p.m. 	 P12N

	 Spokane, Wash (Spokane Arena)

	 Utah at Washington	 9 p.m.	 P12N

Thur., Jan. 9	 Arizona at UCLA	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Arizona State at USC	 8 p.m. 	 P12N

	 Stanford at Oregon St.	 8 p.m. 	 P12N

	 California at Oregon	 9 p.m.	 FS1

Sat., Jan. 11	 California at Oregon St.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

	

Sun., Jan. 12	 Colorado at Washington	 1 p.m. 	 FS1

	 Stanford at Oregon	 3 p.m.	 FS1

	 Utah at Washington St.	 5 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona at USC	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona St. at UCLA	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU

		

Wed., Jan. 15	 Washington St. at Stanford	 8 p.m.	 P12N

	 Washington at California	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Jan. 16	UCLA at Colorado	 6 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona St. at Arizona	 7 p.m.	 FS1

	 USC at Utah	 8 p.m.	 P12N

Sat., Jan. 18	 USC at Colorado	 12 p.m.	 FS1

	 UCLA at Utah	 2 p.m.	 FS1

	 Washington St. at California	 2 p.m.	 P12N

	 Washington at Stanford	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Sun., Jan. 19	 Oregon at Oregon St.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

Wed., Jan. 22	California at USC	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

	 Oregon St. at Washington St. 	 8 p.m.	 P12N

Thur., Jan. 23	Colorado at Arizona	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Utah at Arizona St.	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Stanford at UCLA	 9 p.m.	 P12N

	 Oregon at Washington 	 9 p.m.	 FS1

Sat., Jan. 25	 Oregon State at Washington	 3 p.m.	 P12N

	 Colorado at Arizona St.	 5 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Jan. 26	 Stanford at USC	 3 p.m.	 P12N

	 Oregon at Washington St.	 5 p.m.	 P12N

	 Utah at Arizona	 6 p.m.	 FS1

	 California at UCLA	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

Wed., Jan. 29	Arizona at Stanford	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Arizona St. at California	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Jan. 30	USC at Oregon St.	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 UCLA at Oregon	 7 p.m.	 ESPN/2

Sat., Feb. 1	 Arizona at California	 8:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona St. at Stanford	 2 p.m. 	 P12N

	 USC at Oregon	 6 p.m. 	 P12N

	 Utah at Colorado	 Noon	 P12N

	 Washington at Washington  St.	 4 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Feb. 2	 UCLA at Oregon State	 12:30 p.m.	 ESPNU

Wed., Feb. 5	 Washington St. at Colorado	 7:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Stanford at California	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

Thur., Feb. 6	 Oregon at Arizona	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/2

	 Washington  at Utah	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Oregon St. at Arizona St. 	 9 p.m.	 FS1

Sat., Feb. 8	 Oregon at Arizona St.	 3 p.m.	 FS1

	 Washington St. at Utah	 6 p.m.	 P12N

	 UCLA at USC	 8:30 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Feb. 9	 Oregon State at Arizona	 5 p.m.	 P12N

	 Washington at Colorado	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

Wed., Feb. 12	Stanford at Washington	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 California at Washington St.	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Feb. 13	Colorado at UCLA	 7 p.m.	 ESPN/2

	 Utah at USC	 8:30 p.m.	 P12N

Fri., Feb. 14	 Arizona at Arizona St.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN

Sat., Feb. 15	 California at Washington	 1 p.m.	 P12N

	 Utah at UCLA	 3 p.m.	 P12N

	 Stanford at Washington St.	 5 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Feb. 16	 Oregon State at Oregon	 1 p.m.	 FS1

	 Colorado at USC	 6 p.m. 	 ESPNU

	

Wed., Feb. 19	Washington at Oregon	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Arizona at Utah	 8 p.m.	 FS1

	 UCLA at California	 8 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona State at Colorado	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Feb. 20	Washington St. at Oregon St.	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 USC at Stanford 	 9 p.m. 	 P12N

Sat., Feb. 22	 Arizona at Colorado	 4 or 7 p.m.	 ESPN/2

	 UCLA at Stanford 	 4 or 7 p.m. 	 ESPN/2

	 Washington at Oregon St.	 2 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Feb. 23	 Arizona St. at Utah	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

	 USC at California	 6 p.m.	 FS1

	 Washington St. at Oregon	 7 p.m.	 P12N

Wed., Feb. 26	California at Arizona	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Stanford at Arizona St.	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Feb. 27	Oregon at UCLA	 7 p.m.	 ESPN/2

	 Oregon St. at USC	 9 p.m.	 FS1

Fri., Feb. 28	 Washington St. at Washington	8:30 p.m.  	 P12N

Sat., Mar. 1	 Colorado at Utah	 Noon	 P12N

	 Oregon at USC	 2 p.m.	 P12N

	 California at Arizona St.	 4 p.m.	 P12N

Sun., Mar. 2	 Stanford at Arizona	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

	 Oregon St. at UCLA	 7 p.m.	 FS1

Tues., Mar. 4	 Arizona St. at Oregon	  p.m.	 FS1

Wed., Mar. 5	 Arizona at Oregon St.	 9 p.m.	 FS1

	 Colorado at Stanford	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

	 Utah at California	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Thur., Mar. 6	 UCLA at Washington	 7 p.m.	 ESPN/2

	 USC at Washington St.	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU

Sat., Mar. 8	 Utah at Stanford	 12:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Arizona at Oregon	 2 p.m.	 CBS

	 Arizona St. at Oregon St. 	 2:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 USC at Washington	 2:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Colorado at California	 4:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 UCLA at Washington St.	 9 p.m.	 FS1

2014 Pac-12 Men’s Basketball Tournament 

(MGM Grand Garden Arena, Las Vegas, Nev.) 

Wed., Mar. 12	    Game 1                    1 p.m.	          P12N

	 Game 2	 3:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Game 3	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Game 4	 9:30 p.m.	 P12N

 

Thurs., Mar. 13	 Quarterfinal 1	 1 p.m.	 P12N

	 Quarterfinal 2	 3:30 p.m.	 P12N

	 Quarterfinal 3	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Quarterfinal 4	 9:30 p.m.	 FS1

 

Fri., Mar. 14	 Semifinal 1	 7 p.m.	 P12N

	 Semifinal 2	 9:30 p.m.	 FS1

 

Sat., Mar. 15	 Championship 	 4 p.m. 	 FS1

All Times Mountain and Subject to Change
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